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General information about company

Scrip code

MSE Symbol

MESEI Symbol

ISIM

Mame of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended Jf Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting S Allotment)

Date of allotment Jf extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) f Listing

Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

503722
BAMNSWRAS
MOTLISTED
INEG2SD01012
BAMNSWARA SYNTEX LIMITED
Mo
Equity Shares

Ouarterily

S0-06-2022

Regulation 31 (1) (b}

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (FSU)7? Mo
Sr. Promoter and Public Mon Promoter-
Particular Yes/No .
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Mo Mo MNa No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? Mo MNo No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Mo MNo Mo No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are
4 X t ¥ e P i P Mo Mo Mo NO
issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Mo MNo Mo MNo
& Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Mo MNo
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? Mo Mo MNa No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Mo




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Mate : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted In this sheet

Number of Veting Rightshedd in each dass obiecurities|1X)
Sharehalding as a %
i ; Mo of Vetting (M) Rights
Mo, Of Partly paid- No. Of shara of tatal no. of g ¥ 5
Categor Nes, Of No. af fully paid up eguity i .ar v S .ar H Total nod. shares o _d S
Category of shareholder up equily ihares underlying shires (cabiilated
¥ 3 sharehokdars shares hald i o hild : ;
0 () i " held Depository Receipts il = (VJ4VI (V1 &4 per SCRR, 1957) Clasd Tatal as a % af
! sl ' W i) =R (vl o L Total [AsB+C]
hia % o (AsB+02) " =
[4)  |Promoter & Promater Group 14| 10052979 10052973 SBT3 10,052 979 00 1005297900/ 5873
(B) |Public 10576 7063063 7063063 4127 706306300 T063063.00 4127
[C)  |Mon Promater- Non Public
1) Shares underlying DRs
12) Shares held by Employee Trusts
Total 10590 17116042 17116042 100 1711604200 17116042.00 100.00

5 ]
Number af Locked in shares VRITEr 0 A0 PEREL )

No. Of Shares Underlying
Cutstanding comvertible

No. of Shares
Underlying

Lecurities and No. Of

No. O Shares Underying
Outstanding comvertible

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion o
convertible sescurities | 2 3

percentage of diluted

otherwise encumbered

LA

Number of equity
shares held in

securities Outstandin = of hend of he dematerizlized form
) W i f}:l':] Warrants share capital] N As 3 % of tokal M. s & % of total (XIv)
Aarray L A& " P | + - L= '
{36} Ll [MEl= (VT 1) Shares held (a) Shares held
A 2% of (A+B02) [k} (bl
5873 1DQ52979
41.27 ERITETD
100

16880658




Shareholding as a %

Number of Voting Rights held in ¢

No of Voting (XIV)Rights

Category & Name Nos. Of No. of fully paid up No. Of Rartly paid- No. Of shgres Total nos. shares of total no. of
of the . up equity shares underlying shares (calculated
Sr. shareholders | equity shares held . . held
Shareholders held Depository Receipts _ as per SCRR, 1957) Class
() (V) (VI = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) Class
0 V) (V1) (vim) eg: )
As a % of (A+B+C2) X gy

A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) |Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 9 8589060 8589060 50.18 8589060.00
(b) Central Government/ State Government(s)
(c) Financial Institutions/ Banks
(d) | Any Other (specify) 4 1363919 1363919 7.97 1363919.00

Sub-Total (A)(1) 13 9952979 9952979 58.15 9952979.00
(2) |Foreign

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign

a — 1 100000 100000
@ | Individuals 0.58 100000.00
(b) | Government
(c) | Institutions
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor
(e) Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 100000 100000 0.58 100000.00

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(?2) 14 10052979 10052979 58.73 10052979.00
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern . . .
B . g gp Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.
of the Public shareholder

(1) |Institutions
(@ | Mutual Funds
(b) Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds




Foreign Venture Capital Investors

)

Foreign Portfolio Investors

(f)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

450

450

0.00

450

©)

Insurance Companies

(h)

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

(i

Any Other (specify)

w

1944974

1944974

11.36

1944974

Sub-Total (B)(1)

1945424

1945424

11.37

1945424.00

(2)

Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President

of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

(3)

Non-institutions

Individuals -
i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital

up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

10449

2834008

2834008

16.56

2834008

Individuals -
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital

in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

19

1050762

1050762

6.14

1050762

NBFCs registered with RBI

Employee Trusts

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)

Any Other (specify)

103

1232869

1232869

7.20

1232869

Sub-Total (B)(3)

10571

5117639

5117639

29.90

5117639.00

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

10576

7063063

7063063

41.27

7063063.00

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(1)

(2)

Custodian/DR_Holder - Name of DR Holders (If
Available)

Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based
Employee Benefit) Requlations, 2014)




Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding

©)=©OMW+O)2)

Total (A+B+C2)

10590

17116042

17116042

100.00

17116042.00

Total (A+B+C)

10590

17116042

17116042

100.00

17116042.00

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Add Notes

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Add Notes

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Add Notes

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

Add Notes




2ach class of securities(IX)

No. Of Shares

No. Of Shares

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full

Number of Locked in shares

(X1l

Number of Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered
(X1

Total as Underlying No. of Shares Underlying conversion of Number of equity
a % of Outstanding Underlying Outstanding convertible securities ( shares held in
Total convertible Outstanding convertible securities| as a percentage of As a % of total As a % of total | dematerialized form
Total Voting securities Warrants (Xi) and No. Of Warrants | diluted share capital) il Shares held il Shares held (XIV)
rights X) ) (@) (XD)= (VI)+(X) @ (b) Q (b)
As a % of (A+B+C2)
8589060 50.18 50.18 8589060
1363919 7.97 7.97 1363919
9952979 58.15 58.15 9952979
100000 0.58 100000
0.58
100000 0.58 0.58 100000
10052979 58.73 58.73 10052979




1944974

1944974

2601197

1050762

1230746

450 0.00 0.00
1944974 11.36 11.36
1945424 11.37 11.37
2834008 16.56 16.56
1050762 6.14 6.14
1232869 7.20 7.20
5117639 29.90 29.90
7063063 41.27 41.27

4882705

6827679




17116042

100.00

100.00

16880658

17116042

100.00

100.00

16880658




