

[Home](#)[Validate](#)[Import XML](#)

General information about company

Scrip code	503722
NSE Symbol	BANSWRAS
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE629D01012
Name of the company	BANSWARA SYNTEX LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

[Home](#)[Validate](#)

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rightsheld in each class ofsecurities(IX)			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	10052979			10052979	58.73	10,052,979.00		10052979.00	58.73
(B)	Public	10576	7063063			7063063	41.27	7063063.00		7063063.00	41.27
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	10590	17116042			17116042	100	17116042.00		17116042.00	100.00

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XI)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (XI) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
			58.73					10052979
			41.27					6827679
			100					16880658

(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors								
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors								
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	450			450	0.00	450	
(g)	Insurance Companies								
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds								
(i)	Any Other (specify)	3	1944974			1944974	11.36	1944974	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		5	1945424			1945424	11.37	1945424.00	
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India								
Sub-Total (B)(2)									
(3)	Non-institutions								
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	10449	2834008			2834008	16.56	2834008	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	19	1050762			1050762	6.14	1050762	
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI								
(c)	Employee Trusts								
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)								
(e)	Any Other (specify)	103	1232869			1232869	7.20	1232869	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		10571	5117639			5117639	29.90	5117639.00	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		10576	7063063			7063063	41.27	7063063.00	

[Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public](#)

[Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public](#)

C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder							
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)							
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)							

each class of securities(IX)		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (Xi)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
8589060	50.18				50.18					8589060
1363919	7.97				7.97					1363919
9952979	58.15				58.15					9952979
100000	0.58				0.58					100000
100000	0.58				0.58					100000
10052979	58.73				58.73					10052979

A horizontal bar chart with a light blue background. At the top is a yellow horizontal bar. Below it is a grey vertical bar. The chart consists of 10 light blue vertical bars of decreasing height from left to right. The bars are separated by thin black vertical lines.

450	0.00				0.00			0
1944974	11.36				11.36			1944974
1945424	11.37				11.37			1944974
2834008	16.56				16.56			2601197
1050762	6.14				6.14			1050762
1232869	7.20				7.20			1230746
5117639	29.90				29.90			4882705
7063063	41.27				41.27			6827679

17116042	100.00				100.00			16880658
17116042	100.00				100.00			16880658